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00:00:00 BUMPER OPENING SEQUENCE 00:00:30

00:00:30 BUMPER BASKETBALL 3X3 00:00:05

00:00:35 HIGHLIGHTS SESSION 1 00:03:00

00:03:35 BUMPER CANOE SPRINT 00:00:05

00:03:40 HIGHLIGHTS MEN'S KAYAK DOUBLE 500m FINAL B 00:02:00

00:05:40 HIGHLIGHTS MEN'S KAYAK DOUBLE 500m FINAL A 00:02:00

00:07:40 HIGHLIGHTS MEN'S CANOE DOUBLE 500m FINAL 00:02:00

00:09:40 HIGHLIGHTS WOMEN'S CANOE DOUBLE 500m FINAL 00:02:00

00:11:40 HIGHLIGHTS WOMEN'S KAYAK FOUR 500m FINAL 00:02:00

00:13:40 BUMPER SHOOTING 00:00:05

00:13:45 HIGHLIGHTS MEN'S  10m AIR PISTOL FINAL 00:02:00

00:15:45 HIGHLIGHTS WOMEN'S  10m AIR PISTOL FINAL 00:02:00

00:17:45 BUMPER CYCLING BMX FREESTYLE 00:00:05

00:17:50 HIGHLIGHTS WOMEN'S PARK FINAL 00:02:30

00:20:20 HIGHLIGHTS MEN'SS PARK FINAL 00:02:30

00:22:50 BUMPER DIVING 00:00:05

00:22:55 HIGHLIGHTS MIXED TEAM EVENT 3m/10m FINALS 00:02:00

00:24:55 IMAGES OF THE DAY 00:00:47

00:25:42 CLOSING SEQUENCE 00:00:18

00:26:00 TOTAL DURATION 00:26:00

EUROPEAN GAMES KRAKOW 2023

26min. HIGHLIGHTS SCRIPT 22 JUNE B


